-L21000155138

(Requestor's Name)	
(Address)	_
(Address)	_
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	_
(Business Entity Name)	
(i)ocument i-lumber)	_
Certified Copies Certificates of Status	-
Special Instructions to Filing Officer	





400364002794

2021 APR 13 PM 4: 27

04/14/21--01002--011 **125.00

RECEIVED 21 APR 13 PM 4:0

1.2.61

COVER LETTER

TO:	New Filing Sec Division of Cor					[
		Fall Ho	ldings L	LC		ļ	
SUBJE	ECT:		ne of Limite		Company		1
		Nan	ie of Limite	a Liabilii	у Сопрану		.}
The en	closed Articles of	Organization and	fee(s) are si	ıbmitted '	or filing.		
Please	return all correspo	ondence concernin	g this matte	r to the fo	llowing:		
	Andrew S. F	Epstein, Esq.					
		 		Name of I	Person		-
	Andrew S. I	Epstein, P.A.					
		<u> </u>		Firm/Cor	ipany		ti -
	4600 Summ	erlin Road, Suite (C-25 2 4				
				Addre	ss ·		Ť.
	Fort Myers,	FL 33919					
	andrewepste	inlaw@gmail.com		/State and	Zip Code		+
		E-mail address: (to	be used for	r future a	mual report notificati	on)	7,
For furth	ner information co	oncerning this matte	er, please ca	all:			
	Andrew S. E	pstein	(239)	334-6666		
			at ()		<u> </u>
	Nan	ne of Person	Area	Code	Daytime Telephon	e Number	71
Enclos	ed is a check for t	he following amou	int:				
≡\$1 2.	5.00 Filing Fee	□\$130.00 Filin Certificate of S	tatus	Certific	.00 Filing Fee & d Copy I copy is enclosed)	□\$160.00 Filing F Certificate of Status Certified Copy (additional copy is en	s &
	<u>Maili</u>	ng Address			Street Address		

New Filing Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

New Filing Section Division The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPAN

ΝY		7 m	
	APR 1.		
SEC TA	REIAD LLAG	N DF Majer	STATE , FL

ARTICLE I - Name:

The name of the Limited Liability Company is:

1.77	11	dding	- 1 1	t / *
11./	 2 1 ()	HOING.	5 1 .1	1.1

(Must contain the words "Limited Liability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")

ARTIC

<u>Princi</u>	ipal Office Address:		Mailing Address:
12771 World Plaza L	ane		1 World Plaza Lane
Suite 1-O		Suite	1-0
Fort Myers, FL 3390	7	Fort	Myers, FL 33907
The Limited Liability Compart nother business entity with ar	ny cannot serve as its own n active Florida registration et address of the registered	Registered Agent. \ on.) d agent are:	You must designate an individual c
The Limited Liability Compart nother business entity with ar	ny cannot serve as its own a active Florida registration active Florida registered address of the registered Andrew S. Epstein, Esc	Registered Agent. Son.) I agent are: Name	
The Limited Liability Compar nother business entity with ar	ny cannot serve as its own active Florida registration active Florida registration address of the registered Andrew S. Epstein, Esc. 4600 Summerlin Road,	Registered Agent. Son.) I agent are: Name Suite C-2524	'ou must designate an individual c
The Limited Liability Compar nother business entity with ar	ny cannot serve as its own a active Florida registration active Florida registered address of the registered Andrew S. Epstein, Esc	Registered Agent. Son.) I agent are: Name Suite C-2524	'ou must designate an individual c
ARTICLE III - Registered A The Limited Liability Compat nother business entity with ar The name and the Florida stree	ny cannot serve as its own active Florida registration active Florida registration address of the registered Andrew S. Epstein, Esc. 4600 Summerlin Road,	Registered Agent. Son.) I agent are: Name Suite C-2524	'ou must designate an individual d

Having bee place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S.,

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED)

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

Filing Fees:

Andeew S Epstein
Typed or printed name of signee

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

ARTICLE IV-

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)